
 

 

PROSPETTO ASSENZE DIPENDENTI MESE DI LUGLIO 2014 
 
                                         

 

AREA 
Numero 

dipendenti  
Tempo Pieno 

NUMERO 
DIPENDENTI 
PART-TIME 

Numero 
 Giorni 

 lavorativi 

Numeri  
giorni  

Presenza 

Numeri 
Giorni 

assenza 

Percentuale  
Presenza 

% 

Percentuale 
assenza 

% 

 
AMMINISTRATIVA 

 
7 

 
1 orizzontale 

 
176 

 
159 

 
17 

 
90,34 

 
9,66 

 
ECONOMICA-FINANZIARIA 

 
6 

=  
138 

 
114 

 
24 

 
82,60 

 
17,40 

 
TECNICA 

 
5 

1 orizzontale 
8 verticale 

 
259 

 
221 

 
38 

 
85,32 

 
14,68 

 
VIGILANZA 

 
8 

 
= 

 
184 

 
157 

 
27 

 
85,32 

 
14,68 

                   

                                                       

 


